Back Pressure Regulator
31
SERIES
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC FLOW CHART
IN
LE
T
PR

Standard Cv=0.2
32
ORDERING INFORMATION
Features
Recommendations
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES
GAUGE PORT OPTIONS
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2013, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
CONTROLLED
PRESSURE
RANGE
W
MODEL
DIAPHRAGM
MATERIAL
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
077 W S 002 H12 NP4 H
PORTS INLET
OUTLET
PORTS SIZE
W
model
is
only
type
for
Liquid
or
Water
077 Series B = Brass
S = Stainless
Steel 316L
002 = 2bar (30psi)
005 = 5bar (72psi)
010 = 10bar (145psi)
025 = 25bar (362psi)
2 = 2-Ports
3 = 3-Ports
4 = 4-Ports
NP4 = 1/4 NPT
Cv = 0.2 Standard
STS 316L
Standard
H =
Hastelloy-C
Optional
H1 = 120 C
H2 = 250 C
H3 = 500 C
Optional
33
SERIES
077 SERIES PART LIST
STANDARD MODEL SERIES
This is revision by Jan of 2013
34